Measuring transducer DADE-MVC
Info 136
Moving and measuring –
with an accuracy of ±0.1 mm
Info 136 – Subject to change – 2006/032
Measuring transducer DADE-MVC: Moving and measuring combined!
Where is the piston rod? This is the critical question for many joining, adhesive
and measuring tasks involving pneumatic cylinders. It determines the quality

2006/03 – Subject to change – Info 136 5
Standard cylinders DNCI, with measuring transducer DADE
Type code
DNCI – – – – – – – – –
Type
DNCI Standard cylinders
Piston∅ [mm]
Stroke [mm]
Cushioning
P Flexible cushioning rings/pads at both ends
Position sensing
A Via proximity sensor
Type of piston rod
S2 Through piston rod
Type of piston rod
K8 Extended piston rod
Clamping cartridge
KP Clamping cartridge
Guide
FENG Guide unit with ball bearing guide
No measuring head
MS Drive without measuring head
Info 136 – Subject to change – 2006/036
Standard cylinders DNCI, with measuring transducer DADE
Peripherals overview
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
aJ
aA
aB
aB
aC
aD
aE
aF
aF
aG
aH
aJ
aI
bJ
bA
bB
2
3
4
bC
bD
bE
bF
bG
5
5
bH
Accessories
Type Brief description � Page
1 Adapter kit1)
DPNC
For connecting two cylinders with identical piston∅ to form a multi-position cylinder www.festo.com
2 Foot mounting
HNC
For mounting the drive on the bearing and end cap www.festo.com
3 Flange mounting
FNC
For mounting the drive on the bearing and end cap www.festo.com
4 Trunnion mounting